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Community 

 

Name/Location
Size

SQ Miles
Download
Speed

Upload
Speed CBGs Zip Codes Households

Required
Completion Status

Grenada/
Siskiyou

13.9 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060930007014
060930007011
060930009004
060930007013
060930003003

96038
96094
96097
96034
96064

275 4/30/2011

Hopland/
Mendocino

13.9 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060450118001
060450118002

95449
95482

328 4/30/2011

Blanchard/
Mariposa

13.9 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060430002001
061090052013

95329 123 4/30/2011

Mount Wilson/
Los Angeles

2.1 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060379301009 91011 15 3/31/2011 Complete
7/15/2009

Comptche/
Mendocino

11.5 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060450110004
060450112001

95460
95427

97 4/30/2011 Complete
10/13/2009

Alta/
Blue Canyon

10.8 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060610220011
060570007012
060610220013
060610220012

95945
95701
95714
95715

236 4/30/2011

Warner Springs/
San Diego

3.5 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060730209031
060730191013
060730191012

92086
92061
92059

66 4/30/2011 Complete
1/31/2010

Carmel Valley/
Monterey

4.4 Up to 1.5 MBPS Up to 384 KBPS 060530111013
060530110005

93924 83 4/30/2011 Complete
1/31/2010
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Name/Location
Size
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Lodi/
San Joaquin

1.3 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060770040011
060770039001

95242
95206

35 6/30/2011

Oakdale/
San Joaquin

1.28 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060990001013
060770049021
060770048002
060770049024

95361
95230
95215

47 6/30/2011

Irwin/
Merced

0.72 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060470004006 95324
95374

55 6/30/2011

Los Banos/
Merced

0.87 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060470021002 93635 13 6/30/2011

Easton/
Fresno

0.52 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060190076001
060790018003

93706 9 6/30/2011

Vacaville/
Solano

1.73 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060952529031
060952529032
060952529042
060952533002

95620
95688
95694

33 6/30/2011

Madera Acres/
Madera 

0.62 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060390005072
060390005073

93638 20 6/30/2011

Friant/
Fresno

0.5 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060190064015
060190064012

93619 5 6/30/2011

Clovis/
Fresno

0.3 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060190055112
060190055111

93619 125 6/30/2011

Carmel/
Monterey

0.99 Up to 10 MBPS Up to 1.5 MBPS 060530110003
060530110001

93923 14 6/30/2011
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Legend: 
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